BERKLEY

WE CARE

PET LICENSE REGISTRATION FORM

One animal per registration form
Required for all dogs and cats within the city limits over four months of age

You must send a current rabies certificate with the registration form to the address at the bottom
of this form. The pet license expiration date coincides with the rabies certificate expiration date.

$8.00
$16.00
$24.00
$10.00
$8.00
$1.00

1 Year License

2 Year License

3 Year License

Late Fee

Additional Charge if Pet is not Spayed or Neutered

Replacement tag

Please Select One: [INew License [lLicense Renewal [Replacement License

OWNER INFORMATION

First Name: Last Name:

Address: Unit:

City: State: ZIP:

Home Phone: Cell/Work Phone:

Email Address:

ANIMAL INFORMATION

Pet Name: Species: Dog/Cat Age:
Primary Color: Secondary Color:

Breed: Gender: LIM LIF Neutered/Spayed? [1Y [IN
Microchip Number: Please select one: [11 Year [12 Year [13 Year

CITY OF BERKLEY - CITY CLERK’S OFFICE - 3338 COOLIDGE HWY - BERKLEY, M| 48072

PHONE 248-658-3310 - WEBSITE www.berkleymich.org

CLERK’S USE ONLY
DATE SOLD: LICENSE #: M/F

TOTAL: 1YR 2YR 3YR INTACT / FIXED




