

PET LICENSE REGISTRATION FORM

One animal per registration form Required for all dogs and cats within the city limits over four months of age

You must send a current rabies certificate with the registration form to the address at the bottom of this form. The pet license expiration date coincides with the rabies certificate expiration date.

\$8.00	1 Year License					
\$16.00	2 Year License					
\$24.00	3 Year License					
\$10.00	Late Fee					
\$8.00	Additional Charge if Pet is not Spayed or Neutered					
\$1.00	Replacement tag					
Please Select O	ne: □New License	□License Renewa	al □Replacement License			
OWNER INFORI First Name:		Last Name:				
Address:			Unit:			
City:	Sta	te: ZIP:				
Home Phone:						
Email Address: _						
ANIMAL INFORI	MATION					
Pet Name:		Species:	Dog/Cat Age:			
Primary Color: _		Secondary Color	··			
Breed:	Ger	nder: □M □F	Neutered/Spayed? □Y □N			
Microchip Number: Please select one: □1 Year □2 Year						

CITY OF BERKLEY \cdot CITY CLERK'S OFFICE \cdot 3338 COOLIDGE HWY \cdot BERKLEY, MI 48072 PHONE 248-658-3310 \cdot WEBSITE www.berkleymich.org

CLERK'S USE ONLY							
DATE SOLD:	D: LICENSE #:			M / F			
TOTAL:	1 YR	2 YR	3 YR	INTACT / FIXED			